
Downey City Library 
2012 Holiday Schedule 

 
The Library will be closed on the dates listed below; in addition, the library will open at  
1 pm on Friday, August 10th and close at 5 pm the day before Thanksgiving and New Year’s Eve. 
 
 
                    HOLIDAY                 LIBRARY CLOSED   
1. Saturday before New Year’s Day ............................................Saturday , 12/31/11 

2. New Year’s Day*........................................................................Monday, 1/02/12 

3. Martin Luther King Jr. Day .....................................................Monday, 1/16/12 

4. President's Day...........................................................................Monday, 2/20/12 

5. Memorial Day Weekend............................................................Saturday, 5/26/12 

6. Memorial Day.............................................................................Monday, 5/28/12 

7. Independence Day .....................................................................Wednesday, 7/04/12 

8. Staff Development Day..............................................................Friday, 8/10/12        Open at 1 pm 

9. Saturday before Labor Day ......................................................Saturday, 9/01/12 

10. Labor Day ...................................................................................Monday, 9/03/12 

11. Veteran's Day* ...........................................................................Monday, 11/12/12 

12. Thanksgiving Eve.......................................................................Wednesday, 11/21/12 Close at 5pm 

13. Thanksgiving ..............................................................................Thursday, 11/22/12 

14. Day after Thanksgiving .............................................................Friday, 11/23/12 

15. Saturday before Christmas ......................................................Saturday, 12/22/12 

16. Christmas Eve ...........................................................................Monday, 12/24/12 

17. Christmas Day ...........................................................................Tuesday, 12/25/12 

18. New Year’s Eve  ........................................................................Monday, 12/31/12    Close at 5pm 

19. New Year’s Day..........................................................................Tuesday, 1/01/13 

 
*When a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday shall be observed as the holiday. 
  


